
Hazelwood Central High School
Bell Schedule
2021 - 2022

DAILY SCHEDULE
TIME “A DAY” “B DAY”
7:00 Warning Bell Warning Bell
7:00 – 7:14 Transition Time Transition Time
7:15 – 8:45 (90 Min.) 1st Period 5th Period
8:45 – 8:51 (6 Min.) Passing Passing
8:51 – 10:21 (90 Min.) 2nd Period 6th Period
10:21 – 10:27 (6 Min.) Passing Passing
10:27 – 12:39 (132 Min.) 3rd Period* 7th Period*
12:39 – 12:45 (6 Min.) Passing Passing
12:45 – 2:15 (90 Min.) 4th Period 8th Period

LUNCH SHIFTS *3rd Period – “A Day” - 7th Period “B Day”
10:27 – 10:57 (30 Min.) 1st Lunch (L1)
10:57 – 11:01 (4 Min.) Lunch Passing
11:01 – 11:31 (30 Min.) 2nd Lunch (L2)
11:31 – 11:35 (4 Min.) Lunch Passing
11:35 – 12:05 (30 Min.) 3rd Lunch (L3)
12:05 – 12:09 (4 Min.) Lunch Passing
12:09 – 12:39 (30 Min.) 4th Lunch (L4)

TRANSITION DAY SCHEDULE (1/2 Days):

Thursday, January 13, 2022 = “Finals” Friday, January 14, 2021 = “Finals”
Friday, June 2, 2022 = “Finals” Monday, June 3, 2022 = “Finals”

EARLY RELEASE DATES:
TIME “A DAY” “B DAY”
7:00 Warning Bell Warning Bell
7:00 – 7:14 Transition Time Transition Time Early Release Days – Lunch Schedule
7:15 – 8:05 (50 Min.) 1st Period 5th Period L1 9:07 – 9:37 (30 Min.)
8:05 – 8:11 (6 Min.) Passing Passing L1 (Passing) 9:37 - 9:41 (4 Min.)
8:11 – 9:01 (50 Min.) 2nd Period 6th Period L2 9:41 – 10:11 (30 Min.)
9:01 – 9:07 (6 Min.) Passing Passing L2 (Passing) 10:11 – 10:15 (4 Min.)
9:07 – 11:19 (132 Min.) 3rd Period* 7th Period* L3 10:15 – 10:45 (30 Min.)
11:19 – 11:25 (6 Min.) Passing Passing L3 (Passing) 10:45 – 10:49 (4 Min.)
11:25 – 12:15 (50 Min.) 4th Period 8th Period L4 10:49 – 11:19 (30 Min.)

“A” Day – Wednesday, September 22, 2021 Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“A” Day – Wednesday, October 6, 2021 Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“A” Day – Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“B” Day – Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Periods 5, 6, 7, & 8
“A” Day – Wednesday, February 9, 2022 Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“A” Day – Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4
“A” Day – Wednesday, April 6, 2022 Periods 1, 2, 3, & 4


